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Meeting Name:
Weather Applications Team Meeting

Date:


Location:


#
Last Name
First Name
Organization
Phone
email

1. 
Alshtein
Alex
Mitre/CAASD
703.883.7861
alshtein@mitre.org

2. 
Brown
Barbara
NCAR/RAP
303.497.8468
bgb@ucar.edu

3. 
Bueno
Dan
ZBW/TMS
603.879.6666
Daniel.Bueno@faa.gov

4. 
Campbell
Keith
MITRE/CAASD
703.883.6221
keithc@mitre.org

5. 
Catron
Carol
ATCSCC ATT-240
703-925-3135
Carol.catron@faa.gov

6. 
Cranor
Bill 
USAirways
540.972.7372
williamcranor@msn.com

7. 
Evans
Jim 
MIT LL / UCB NEXTOR
781.981.7433
jime@ll.mit.edu

8. 
Fahey
Tom
NWA
612.726.3256
Tom.fahey@nwa.com

9. 
Futer
Aron
Volpe/ARCON
617.494.3637
futer@volpe.dot.gov

10. 
Gold
Russell 
ATA
202.626.4010
rgold@airlines.org

11. 
Gullo
Pete
FAA/ZMA
305.716.1591
pete.gullo@faa.gov

12. 
Hendricks
Greg
ZTL TMU NATCA
770.210.7698
Ghendricks@natca.net

13. 
Huberdeau
Mark
Mitre / CAASD
703.833.5906
mwhuber@mitre.org

14. 
Lancaster
Joanne
NAV Canada
613.563.5607
lancajo@navcanada.ca

15. 
Mahoney
Jennifer
NOAA/FSL
303.497.6514
Mahoney@fsl.noaa.gov

16. 
May
Jack
NWS AWC
816.584.7201
Jack.may@noaa.gov

17. 
McPherson
Mike
FAA ZAU TMC
630.906.8342
mike.mcpherson@faa.gov

18. 
Meyer 
Darin
MIT Lincoln Lab
407.855.3593
darinm@ll.mit.edu

19. 
Mullen
Ken
AUATAC / AUA-700
703.345.6683
ken.mullen@auatac.com

20. 
Munchak
Stephen
ATCSCC
703.326.3806
Stephen.ctr.munchak@faa.gov

21. 
Phaneuf
Mark
AvMet/ARS-100
703.351.5649
phaneuf@avmet.com

22. 
Rhoda
Dale
DOT/Volpe
617.494.2763
rhoda@volpe.dot.gov

23. 
Rodenhuis
Dave
ATT-260
703.925.3120
david.rodenhuis@faa.gov

24. 
Rottman
Rob
Avmet / ARS-100
703.351.5655
rottman@avmet.com

25. 
Sherman
Brad
ATCSCC SVRWX
703.904.4520
Brad.Sherman@faa.gov
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